I- SEMESTER

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF M.B.A. (F.S.M.)
EXAMINATION 2013-14

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

DATE DAY CODE NO. PAPER/SUBJECT
06.01.2014 Monday FSM101 Management Process And Organizational Behavior
09.01.2014 Thursday FSM 102 Quantitative Methods
11.01.2014 Saturday FSM 103 Managerial Economics
15.01.2014 Wednesday FSM 104 Environment And Management
17.01.2014 Friday FSM 105 Computer Application and Managerial skill development
27.01.2014 Monday FSM 106 Marketing Management
29.01.2014 Wednesday FSM 107 Accounting For Managers
31.01.2014 Friday FSM 108 Human Recourse Management
Il - SEMESTER TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

DATE DAY CODE NO. PAPER/SUBJECT
04.01.2014 Saturday FSM301 Risk Management
08.01.2014 Wednesday FSM302 Financial Institutions and Markets
10.01.2014 Friday FSM303 Merchant Banking Services
13.01.2014 Monday FSM304 Mutual Funds
16.01.2014 Thursday FSM305 Commercial Bank Management
18.01.2014 Saturday FSM306 Insurance Management
28.01.2014 Tuesday FSM307 Foreign Exchange Management
30.01.2014 Thursday FSM308 Mergers, Acquisition & Corporate Restructuring
NOTE :-

ot g

entertained by the university.

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated 1o the university through the
center supdit. Within a week’s time from the date of examination concerned, faili

which no complaint will be

3 In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination. the university will hayel the right to postpone, it 1o a
later date.
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